
-18 - 65 -

: 4 : : : : :

344 164 508 550 177 373 152 : 481 137

360 166 526 517 158 359 175 : 520 167

376 183 559 499 152 347 168 : 470 139

347 171 518 489 165 324 177 : 516 173

353 154 507 505 158 347 151 : 525 163

163 70 233 575 192 383 180 : 520 156

188 78 266 : :

107 - 43 -

: 1 : : : : :

357 165 522 : 531 158 373 132 : 514 152

350 178 528 : 527 164 363 122 : 492 144

348 196 544 : 538 158 380 185 : 449 138

373 153 526 : 512 160 352 158 : 509 153

380 155 535 : 476 143 333 160 : 487 131

360 185 545 : 509 157 352 169 : 527 167

: :

: :

-

: : BOD

: 4

: 1

: 2

: 1

: 2

: 1

: 2

: 1

:

:

1. 6 4 1 1 : : : 9

2. 7 4 0 3 : : : 8

3. 5 3 1 1 : : : 7

4. 6 3 0 3 : : : 6

5. 6 2 2 2 : : : 6

6. 6 3 0 3 : : : 6

7. 6 2 0 4 : : : 4

8. 5 2 0 3 : : : 4

9 5 1 0 4 : : 2

: : :

BOD.

1

3

Uta. Uta.

36 - 39 -
37 - 40

38 -

GORANIN

EKIPA ČUNJ

VRBOVSKO

RIJEKA

JADRANKA HOTELI

JADRANKA HOTELI

559

545

544

GORANIN

536

531

535MANTINELA

MANTINELA

-601

6

AUROIRA

GORANIN

73 -25

15041

21620

15456

P A R O V I

575

18666

18350

OGULIN 75,5

MLAKA

MLAKA

AUROIRA

PAROV  I SLJEDEĆEG              8.KOLA,                 12/13.12.2015.-

18331

GORANIN

OGULIN
JADRANKA HOTELIVRBOVSKO ŠUBIČEVAC

DONAT

63

64

A.DONKOVAC        1

ŠUBIČEVAC

N.OPAČAK             1

D.STARČEVIĆ        1

M.PAUŠIĆ              0

A.BRADETIĆ          1

D.TOMAŠIĆ           0

I.JURIČIĆ               0

7

14944

M.GRAČAN            0

P
o

ra
z

3200

21660

RIJEKA

311

348

POENI

362

350

A.TVRDINIĆ           1

360

68218247

KUGLANA

NAJBOLJE      

GORANIN

509 G.SURAČ            0,5

347 507 356

A.VALENTIĆ          1

MANTINELA

A.KURELAC          0

V,BOGDANOVIĆ    0

I.BOŢIČEVIĆ          1

M.ŢGANJER          0

V .KRIŢANIĆ       0,5B.NERALIĆ            0

GRGURIĆPAJNIĆ  0GRGURIĆPAJNIĆ  0

A.GEROVAC          0

18529

18641

N
er

je
še

n
o

18547

22

28

-635

143
B

O
D

O
V

I

531

Č
U

N
J.

 +
 -

92,5

75

Ţ.JELAČA              0

DONAT 24

IGRAČICE

56ZADAR 14898

V.ŠIROLA, 

7

BOD.IGRAČICE
GRGURIĆ PAJNIĆ, M.PAVIĆ, S.VUJAŠKOVIĆ

I.NERALIĆ,MULAC BOŢIČEVIĆ, 

I.KOLAR,T.ČAVLOVIĆ, I.CINDRIĆ, I.JURIČIĆ, M.JURIČIĆ

24

M.RELJIĆ, F.HUMBOLT, A.GEROVAC, 

A.VUČKOVIĆ, A.DONKOVAC

L.M.JELAVIĆ, M.MATIĆ, A.ŠIMUNOVIĆ, N.OPAČAK, B.NERALIĆ

A.VUČKOVIĆ, A.DONKOVAC

2

TRENUTNI   POREDAK     ZA     IGRAČICU    LIGE    2015/16.

4

A.GRDIĆ                 1

356

362

D.SIKIRIĆ               1

3032

336

353

331

344

351

528

364364

10,5

M.RELJIĆ               1 341 493

353353

2 3097 13,510

P A R O V I

D.MLINARIĆ, M.PAUŠIĆ, D.DUMENČIĆ, A.KARAS, 

6

U
ta

km
ic

a

P
o

b
je

d
a

KLUB

V.ŠIROLA               1

A.VUČKOVIĆ         1

4

Ţ.NOVINC               0

S.WEITZER            1

3117 3135

A.GRČIĆ                1

14

M.JURIČIĆ             0
D.DRAGANOVIĆ    0

LJ.LISAC               1

F.BOLF                  0

Š.PEZEROVIĆ        1

D.BARAČ               1

504

D.MLINARIĆ          0

M.POŢEGA            0

RIJEKA VRBOVSKO GORANIN PLITVICE

A.VALENTIĆ

1

5

22N.JARDAS, D.BEET KRNIĆ,

9

4

3

M.GRAČAN            0

I.KOLAR                 1

359

505

536 343

362354

Nikola Majnarić

PRINUDNA PAUZARIJEKA
MANTINELA

VODITELJ LIGE

JADRANKA HOTELI

25 81

GORANIN DELNICE

27

26

21

71

VRBOVSKO

G.GRAČAN            0531

V.BOBANOVIĆ             0

351

DONAT

N.BOGDANOVIĆ    0

7

I.NERALIĆ              0 N.JARDAS              1

484

353 475

10,5

535

3093

D.MARGAN           1

M.NOSIL                 0

J.SOKOLIĆ            1

D.DUMENČIĆ        1     

JADRANKA  HOTELI OGULIN

17

B.JAGORINEC       0 T.PEROVIĆ            1

5,5 2,5 2978 13,5

332

3021

PRINUDNA PAUZA

MANTINELA

A.VUČKOVIĆ

S.VUJAŠKOVIĆ     1

16

21

15333

POJEDINKE      KOLA

POLITVICE

A.GRČIĆ, S.WEITER, I.BOŢIČEVIĆ, D.STAČEVIĆ, 

77

D.STARČEVIĆ

A.GRČIĆ

67,5

D.DUMENČIĆ

91

28

12,535,5

A.VALENTIĆ

N.JARDAS

IGRAČICA

53

69

16

I.BOŢIČEVIĆ

51252,5

-40

179

1892918929

SETOVI

KARLOVAC

VRB OVSKO

M.LOŠINJ

PLITVICE

OGULIN

RIJEKA

 P
la

sm
an

MJESTO

PLITVICE

ČUNJEVI UKUPNO

ŠUBIČEVAC ŠIBENIK 11,5 28,5 46

23

24

67

27

74

S.VUJAŠKOVIĆ

ZRINSKI

ZRINSKI 531

14732

-216

1860617971


